E–55
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te

RB-231X2 1,000 pieces
7 Jul 22
How To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
RB-231X2                                                               Rolling Ball Sensor Switch
RB-220-07A R         Rolling Ball Sensor Switch
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–55
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Specifications
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT: SPST
SENSOR ANGLE: In the range of 15˚ to 90˚, current
appears between terminals
MINIMUM VOLTAGE: 1 VDC 10 µA (resistive load)
MAXIMUM VOLTAGE:  5 VDC 1mA (resistive load)
OPERATING LIFE WITH LOAD: 100,000 cycles
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 10 M Ω min. @ 100 VDC
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 100 V AC (50-60 Hz)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: –10ºC to +50ºC
Materials
COVER: PA
HOUSING: PA
SILICON SHEET: Silica
TERMINALS: Copper alloy, gold plated
BRASS BALL: Brass, gold plated
PART NUMBER PACKAGING
RB-220-07A R 500 pieces
7 Jul 22
RB Series
Rolling Ball Sensor Switch